
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORDER NUMBER BOND EXPIRATION ADDRESS BUSINESS NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE #

Amic Michele 18-0040 12/6/2021 3140 Indian Trail Eustis, Fl. 32726 amicprocessservices@gmail.com 407-310-0090

Baker Ronald 18-0019 4/15/2021 PO Box 2084 Apopka, Fl. 32712 EBS Investigations odie11072@yahoo.com 407-292-6863

Ballantyne Rachel 18-0064 11/15/2021 954 Forest Ridge Ct. #200 Lake Mary, Fl. 32746 rachels029@gmail.com 407-902-1123

Brown Amy 18-0028 7/20/2021 1516 E Colonial Dr. Suite 201 Orlando, Fl. 32803 Central Fl. Process abrown1302@gmail.com 321-297-2856

Camacho Padilla Ketsy 18-0067 12/2/2021 850 N Fairbanks Dr Deltona, Fl. 32725 ketsy_camacho@yahoo.com 787-951-1404

Cassalia Sandra 18-0065 12/31/2021 20 N Orange Ave. Ste 700 Orlando, FL. 32801 Phipp's Reporting slcassalia@comcast.net 954-692-4301

Cleland Joseph 18-0076 6/29/2021 joecleland1952@gmail.com 407-603-8800

Cyr Jason 18-0072 4/6/2021 PO Box 195246 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 Shadow 6 cyrjason@gmail.com 954-547-8897

Down Robert 18-0052 12/19/2021 1019 Princess Gate Blvd Winter Park, Fl. 32792 Superior Subpoena Serv. bob@superiorsubpoena.com 407-435-4911

Edwards Erica 18-0026 10/10/2021 557 Pasadena Ave Longwood, FL. 32750 austinerica80@gmail.com 407-797-3246

Gonzalez Benny 18-0016 5/26/2021 3222 Lackland Dr. Deltona, Fl. 32738 bennygonzalez2010@yahoo.com 407-247-7130

Gonzalez Walter 18-0080 12/31/2021 16 Cardinal Dr. Longwood, Fl. 32779 walterogonzalez@yahoo.com 646-327-5051

Graham Holly 18-0031 10/16/2021 2628 Tamera Ct. Apopka, Fl. 32712 hollygraham102@gmail.com 407-844-4807

Hogan Thomas 18-0006 2/25/2021 thogan216cc@yahoo.com 407-620-0163

Howell Parry 18-0030 11/2/2021 5010 Tangerine Way Winter Park, Fl. 32792 Attys Legal ParryHowell@gmail.com 321-303-9061

Johnson Sheryl 18-0002 2/18/2022 2839 Aragon Ter. Lake Mary, Fl. 32746 DragonFly Invetsigations & Process Service pi-dragonfly@hotmail.com 407-595-0021

Junker C Richard 18-0037 11/12/2021 PO Box 916205 Longwood, Fl. 32791 Legal Services Inc. legalservices9@gmail.com 407-843-2245

Kelley Jaclyn 18-0063 10/23/2021 1516 E Colonial Dr. Suite 201 Orlando, Fl. 32803 Central Fl. Process centralfloridaprocess@gmail.com 407-709-8707

Kelly William 18-0017 3/28/2021 PO Box 916718 Longwood, Fl. 32791 kellywg3@gmail.com 407-310-2615

Kes Joshua 18-0057 3/26/2021 1500 Beville Rd Suite 606 Unit 233 Daytona Beach, Fl. 32114 josh@accurateservedaytonabeach.com386-569-8475

Ko Anthony 18-0029 9/18/2021 PO Box 195242 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 koanthony45@gmail.com 321-276-1302

Lawson Larry 18-0025 10/22/2021 PO Box 37 Geneva, Fl. 32732 llawson1@cfl.rr.com 407-797-4305

Leal Lori 18-0059 4/2/2021 PO Box 195246 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 Cortes & Medina shadow6process@gmail.com 502-773-4191

Leusner Jim 18-0024 8/4/2021 427 N Magnolia Ave Suite 210 Orlando, Fl. 32801 Jim Leusner Consulting jimleusner@gmail.com 407-839-3271

Link Ronald 18-0061 3/6/2021 1543 Itchepeekesassa Dr. Lakeland, Fl. 33810 Link Processors LLC linkprocessors@gmail.com 863-937-4686

Mandru Sebastian 18-0054 3/7/2022 PO Box 603 Mount Dora, Fl. 32757 sebastian.mandru@gmail.com 407-508-6877

Mendez Yesenia 18-0077 10/9/2021 PO Box 195401 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 kb4rj6@gmail.com 407-592-6064

Ortiz Carmelo 18-0073 7/21/2021 cortiz3@yahoo.com 856-462-9914

Phin-Ceppos Kristen 18-0021 7/30/2021 3936 Villas Green Cir. Longwood, Fl. 32779 kristen.phin@gmail.com 407-221-9004

Proctor Anna 18-0009 6/8/2021 8477 Shady Glen Dr. Orlando, Fl. 32819 ap@imperiallegalsolutions.com 321-287-3218

Roldan Amy 18-0015 8/2/2021 PO Box 161846 Altamonte Springs, Fl. 32714 A.N.Y. Process Services Inc yubnserv@gmail.com 407-831-0311

Santiago Erica 18-0079 12/31/2021 3674 Benson Pk Blvd. Orlando, Fl. 32829 Santiago & Associates Investigations ericsantiago24@gmail.com 407-616-9669
Simonian Elizabeth 18-0048 3/29/2022 PO BOX 915564 Longwood, Fl. 32750 esimonian1957@gmail.com 814-450-6656

Thompson James 18-0005 2/24/2022 425 E Warren Ave Longwood, Fl. 32750 thomp427@yahoo.com 321-239-0864

Velez Carlos 18-0074 8/5/2021 PO Box 702074 St. Cloud, Fl. 34770 cvelez75@hotmail.com 407-437-7787

Vernikos Gregg 18-0044 3/17/2022 PO Box 195242 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 Vernikos Process Service gjv1313@yahoo.com 407-257-5124

Wantland Cali 18-0058 4/2/2021 PO Box 195246 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 Shadow 6 cmwantland@aol.com 502-777-9520

Warren Dennis 18-0045 10/29/2021 801 N Magnolia Ave Orlando, Fl. 32803 Legal Services LLC dennisawarren@aol.com 407-448-3984

Williams Jesse 18-0023 8/18/2021 148 Overnrook Dr. Casselberry, Fl. 32707 thegreatvolfin@gmail.com 407-467-3337
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